
LEXUS GS (_L1_) (11-0) 

Engine: Fuel type: KW/PS: Year: 

200t (ARL10_) 8AR-FTS Petrol 2.0 
180kW/245PS 

1998ccm 
09/2015-0/0 

250 (GRL11_) 4GR-FSE Petrol 2.5 
154kW/209PS 

2499ccm 
01/2012-0/0 

350 (GRL10_, GWL10_) 2GR-FSE Petrol 3.5 
234kW/318PS 

3456ccm 
01/2012-0/0 

350 AWD (GRL15_, GRL16_) 2GR-

FSE 
Petrol 3.5 

234kW/318PS 

3456ccm 
12/2011-0/0 

F (URL10_) 2UR-GSE Petrol 5.0 
351kW/477PS 

4969ccm 
09/2015-0/0 

300h (AWL10_) 2AR-FSE 
Petrol/Electric 

2.5 

164kW/223PS 

2494ccm 
10/2013-0/0 

350 (GRL10_) 2GR-FSE Petrol 3.5 
233kW/317PS 

3456ccm 
03/2012-0/0 

350 AWD (GRL15) 2GR-FSE Petrol 3.5 
233kW/317PS 

3456ccm 
03/2012-0/0 

450h (GWL10_, GWL10) 2GR-FXE 
Petrol/Electric 

3.5 

254kW/345PS 

3456ccm 

03/2012-

09/2018 

LEXUS IS III (_E3_) (13-0) 

Engine: Fuel type: KW/PS: Year: 

200t (ASE30) 8AR-FTS Petrol 2.0 180kW/245PS 1998ccm 08/2015-0/0 



Engine: Fuel type: KW/PS: Year: 

250 (GSE30_) 4GR-FSE Petrol 2.5 153kW/208PS 2499ccm 04/2013-0/0 

300h (AVE30_) 2AR-FSE Petrol/Electric 2.5 164kW/223PS 2494ccm 04/2013-0/0 

300 (ASE30_) 8AR-FTS Petrol 2.0 180kW/245PS 1998ccm 10/2017-0/0 

LEXUS RC (_C1_) (14-0) 

Engine: Fuel type: KW/PS: Year: 

200t (ASC10) 8AR-FTS Petrol 2.0 180kW/245PS 1998ccm 08/2015-0/0 

F (USC10_) 2UR-GSE Petrol 5.0 330kW/449PS 4969ccm 08/2014-0/0 

F (USC10_) 2UR-GSE Petrol 5.0 344kW/468PS 4969ccm 08/2014-0/0 

F (USC10_) 2UR-GSE Petrol 5.0 351kW/477PS 4969ccm 08/2014-0/0 

300h (AVC10_) 2AR-FSE Petrol/Electric 2.5 164kW/223PS 2494ccm 09/2014-0/0 

F (USC10_) 2UR-GSE Petrol 5.0 341kW/464PS 4969ccm 03/2018-0/0 

350 (GSC10) 2GR-FSE Petrol 3.5 234kW/318PS 3456ccm 08/2014-0/0 

NISSAN PRIMERA (P12) (02-0) 

Engine: Fuel type: KW/PS: Year: 

1.6 QG16DE Petrol 1.6 78kW/106PS 1597ccm 03/2002-08/2008 

1.6 QG16DE Petrol 1.6 80kW/109PS 1597ccm 01/2002-04/2006 



Engine: Fuel type: KW/PS: Year: 

1.8 QG18DE Petrol 1.8 85kW/115PS 1769ccm 03/2002-10/2008 

2.0 QR20DE Petrol 2.0 103kW/140PS 1998ccm 03/2002-10/2008 

1.9 dCi F9Q Diesel 1.9 88kW/120PS 1870ccm 04/2003-10/2007 

1.9 dCi F9Q Diesel 1.9 85kW/116PS 1870ccm 08/2002-10/2007 

2.2 Di YD22DDT Diesel 2.2 93kW/126PS 2184ccm 03/2002-05/2007 

2.2 dCi YD22DDT Diesel 2.2 102kW/139PS 2184ccm 04/2003-04/2006 

NISSAN PRIMERA Estate (WP12) (02-0) 

Engine: Fuel type: KW/PS: Year: 

1.6 Visia QG16DE Petrol 1.6 80kW/109PS 1597ccm 01/2002-04/2006 

1.8 QG18DE Petrol 1.8 85kW/115PS 1769ccm 03/2002-05/2007 

2.0 QR20DE Petrol 2.0 103kW/140PS 1998ccm 03/2002-0/0 

1.9 dCi F9Q Diesel 1.9 88kW/120PS 1870ccm 04/2003-0/0 

1.9 dCi F9Q Diesel 1.9 85kW/116PS 1870ccm 08/2002-10/2007 

2.2 Di YD22DDT Diesel 2.2 93kW/126PS 2184ccm 03/2002-04/2003 

2.2 dCi YD22DDT Diesel 2.2 102kW/139PS 2184ccm 04/2003-0/0 

NISSAN PRIMERA Hatchback (P12) (02-0) 



Engine: Fuel type: KW/PS: Year: 

1.6 QG16DE Petrol 1.6 78kW/106PS 1597ccm 07/2002-08/2008 

1.6 QG16DE Petrol 1.6 80kW/109PS 1597ccm 07/2002-04/2006 

1.8 QG18DE Petrol 1.8 85kW/115PS 1769ccm 07/2002-10/2008 

2.0 QR20DE Petrol 2.0 103kW/140PS 1998ccm 07/2002-10/2008 

1.9 dCi F9Q Diesel 1.9 88kW/120PS 1870ccm 04/2003-10/2007 

1.9 dCi F9Q Diesel 1.9 85kW/116PS 1870ccm 08/2002-10/2007 

2.2 Di YD22DDT Diesel 2.2 93kW/126PS 2184ccm 07/2002-05/2007 

2.2 dCi YD22DDT Diesel 2.2 102kW/139PS 2184ccm 04/2003-0/0 

NISSAN ALMERA TINO (V10) (98-06) 

Engine: Fuel type: KW/PS: Year: 

1.8 QG18DE Petrol 1.8 84kW/114PS 1769ccm 08/2000-02/2006 

1.8 QG18DE Petrol 1.8 85kW/116PS 1769ccm 12/2002-02/2006 

2.0 SR20DE Petrol 2.0 100kW/136PS 1998ccm 08/2000-01/2003 

2.2 dCi YD22DDTi Diesel 2.2 84kW/115PS 2184ccm 08/2000-02/2006 

2.2 dCi YD22DDTi Diesel 2.2 82kW/112PS 2184ccm 09/2003-02/2006 



Engine: Fuel type: KW/PS: Year: 

2.2 dCi YD22DDTi Diesel 2.2 100kW/136PS 2184ccm 09/2003-02/2006 

NISSAN ALMERA II Hatchback (N16) (00-0) 

Engine: Fuel type: KW/PS: Year: 

1.5 QG15DE Petrol 1.5 66kW/90PS 1498ccm 03/2000-11/2006 

1.5 QG15DE Petrol 1.5 72kW/98PS 1497ccm 10/2002-09/2006 

1.8 QG18DE Petrol 1.8 84kW/114PS 1769ccm 01/2000-11/2002 

1.8 QG18DE Petrol 1.8 85kW/116PS 1769ccm 10/2002-09/2006 

1.5 dCi K9K 722 Diesel 1.5 60kW/82PS 1461ccm 01/2003-09/2006 

2.2 Di YD22DDT Diesel 2.2 81kW/110PS 2184ccm 03/2000-04/2003 

2.2 dCi YD22DDT Diesel 2.2 82kW/112PS 2184ccm 09/2003-09/2006 

2.2 dCi YD22DDTi Diesel 2.2 100kW/136PS 2184ccm 09/2003-09/2006 

NISSAN ALMERA II (N16) (00-0) 

Engine: Fuel type: KW/PS: Year: 

1.5 QG15DE Petrol 1.5 66kW/90PS 1498ccm 07/2000-11/2006 

1.5 QG15DE Petrol 1.5 72kW/98PS 1497ccm 10/2002-09/2006 

1.8 QG18DE Petrol 1.8 84kW/114PS 1769ccm 07/2000-11/2002 



Engine: Fuel type: KW/PS: Year: 

1.8 QG18DE Petrol 1.8 85kW/116PS 1769ccm 10/2002-09/2006 

1.5 dCi K9K 722 Diesel 1.5 60kW/82PS 1461ccm 01/2003-09/2006 

2.2 Di YD22DDT Diesel 2.2 81kW/110PS 2184ccm 07/2000-04/2003 

2.2 dCi YD22DDT Diesel 2.2 82kW/112PS 2184ccm 09/2003-09/2006 

2.2 dCi YD22DDTi Diesel 2.2 100kW/136PS 2184ccm 09/2003-09/2006 

 


